OHS CONNECTICUT Mail Address:
Office of Health Strategy 450 Capitol Avenue, MS#510HS, P.O.

Box 340308, Hartford, CT 06134-0308

Administrative Location:
450 Capitol Avenue, Hartford, CT
06106

Community Health Worker Advisory Body
Meeting Schedule 2020

All meetings will be held on the first Thursday of the month from 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon at CT
Behavioral Health Partnership (CTBHP), Litchfield Room, 500 Enterprise Drive, Rocky Hill,
unless otherwise noted.

* Thursday, January 2, 2020

* Thursday, February 6, 2020 - Cancelled
» Thursday, March 5, 2020

» Thursday, April 2, 2020

* Thursday, May 7, 2020

» Thursday, June 4, 2020

» Thursday, July 2, 2020

» Thursday, August 6, 2020

» Thursday, September 3, 2020
» Thursday, October 1, 2020

* Thursday, November 5, 2020
» Thursday, December 3, 2020

Please note that the time and location for these meetings are subject to change.
Contact jeannina.thompson@ct.gov if you have any questions.
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